Capa Orszagos Bajnoksag

Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - Szeged
2022. 07. 23., 9:30:00 (S7)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

800 m férfi gyors

35. versenyszam
Férfi 11 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szl Id6  Gap FINA
1. 1/4 DAVID Olivér Oroshaza Uszo6 Egyest 2011 10:09.08 409
Edzo6:
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.35 100m 01:10.10 150m 01:49.53 200m 02:28.50 250m 03:08.02 300m 03:46.65 350m 04:25.86
37.75 39.43 38.97 39.52 38.63 39.21
400m 05:04.64 450m 05:43.64 500m 06:22.31 550m 07:00.50 600m 07:38.84 650m 08:17.29 700m 08:55.16 750m 09:33.57
38.78 39.00 38.67 38.19 38.34 38.45 37.87 38.41
800m 10:09.08
35.51
2. 2/7 MATKO Attila Bohochal Egyestilet 2011 10:17.14 +08.06 393
R.Id6 00.67 50m 34.91 100m 01:12.62 150m 01:51.32 200m 02:30.10 250m 03:09.73 300m 03:49.32 350m 04:29.65
37.71 38.70 38.78 39.63 39.59 40.33
400m 05:09.33 450m 05:48.79 500m 06:28.46 550m 07:07.67 600m 07:45.94 650m 08:25.72 700m 09:04.33 750m 09:42.35
39.68 39.46 39.67 39.21 38.27 39.78 38.61 38.02
800m 10:17.14
34.79
3. 3/9 NEMETH Adam Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2011 10:18.39 +09.31 390
R.Id6 00.80 50m 34.50 100m 01:12.97 150m 01:52.44 200m 02:31.33 250m 03:10.66 300m 03:49.67 350m 04:29.56
38.47 39.47 38.89 39.33 39.01 39.89
400m 05:08.22 450m 05:47.67 500m 06:26.13 550m 07:05.51 600m 07:44.79 650m 08:24.15 700m 09:03.18 750m 09:42.01
38.66 39.45 38.46 39.38 39.28 39.36 39.03 38.83
800m 10:18.39
36.38
4. 3/6 RAJOS David SZVUK (régi) 2011 10:19.56 +10.48 388
RId6  00.71 50m  34.43 100m 01:12.97 150m 01:51.60 200m 02:30.30 250m  03:09.49 300m 03:48.80 350m 04:28.23
38.54 38.63 38.70 39.19 39.31 39.43
400m 05:08.29 450m 05:47.30 500m 06:26.84 550m 07:06.37 600m 07:45.52 650m 08:24.99 700m 09:04.06 750m 09:42.53
40.06 39.01 39.54 39.53 39.15 39.47 39.07 38.47
800m 10:19.56
37.03
5. 3/1  PANNONHALMI Lazar Elemér Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 2011 10:26.51 +17.43 375
R.Id6 00.72 50m 36.26 100m 01:15.87 150m 01:55.49 200m 02:35.14 250m 03:14.57 300m 03:53.66 350m 04:33.37
39.61 39.62 39.65 39.43 39.09 39.71
400m 05:12.93 450m 05:52.30 500m 06:32.13 550m 07:12.30 600m 07:52.07 650m 08:31.63 700m 09:11.89 750m 09:50.46
39.56 39.37 39.83 4017 39.77 39.56 40.26 38.57
800m 10:26.51
36.05
6. 2/2  TOTH Hunor Erdi Vizisport Kft 2011 10:37.96 +28.88 355
RIds  00.71 50m 3534 100m 01:15.47 150m 01:55.66 200m 02:36.58 250m 03:16.57 300m 03:56.72 350m 04:37.50
40.13 40.19 40.92 39.99 40.15 40.78
400m 05:17.81 450m 05:58.75 500m 06:39.19 550m 07:19.82 600m 08:00.15 650m 08:40.58 700m 09:21.48 750m 10:00.75
40.31 40.94 40.44 40.63 40.33 40.43 40.90 39.27
800m 10:37.96
37.21
7. 2/1 PAPLOGO Hunor Kiskunhalasi UGYE 2011 10:54.61 +45.53 329
R.Id6 00.75 50m 34.37 100m 01:14.36 150m 01:55.42 200m 02:35.82 250m 03:16.67 300m 03:58.40 350m 04:39.75
39.99 41.06 40.40 40.85 41.73 41.35
400m 05:23.46 450m 06:05.91 500m 06:48.34 550m 07:30.12 600m 08:11.41 650m 08:53.07 700m 09:34.02 750m 10:14.89
43.71 42.45 42.43 41.78 41.29 41.66 40.95 40.87
800m 10:54.61
39.72
8. 2/8 TOTH Lénard Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2011 10:55.57 +46.49 328
RId6  00.54 50m  37.31 100m 01:18.21 150m 01:59.73 200m 02:41.41 250m 03:23.18 300m 04:05.25 350m 04:47.07
40.90 41.52 41.68 41.77 42.07 41.82
400m 05:28.38 450m 06:10.12 500m 06:51.88 550m 07:33.39 600m 08:14.72 650m 08:55.83 700m 09:37.09 750m 10:17.45
41.31 41.74 41.76 41.51 41.33 41.11 41.26 40.36
800m 10:55.57
38.12
9. 2/9 PATYI Armand Four Diamonds SE 2011 10:55.70 +46.62 327
R.Id6 00.68 50m 36.35 100m 01:16.89 150m 01:57.91 200m 02:39.47 250m 03:22.05 300m 04:04.83 350m 04:46.09
40.54 41.02 41.56 42.58 42.78 41.26
400m 05:27.73 450m 06:09.04 500m 06:51.10 550m 07:32.52 600m 08:14.37 650m 08:55.68 700m 09:36.59 750m 10:16.31
41.64 41.31 42.06 41.42 41.85 41.31 40.91 39.72
800m 10:55.70
39.39
10. 2/0 LAKATOS Gabor Debreceni Sportc. S| 2011 10:56.41 +47.33 326
RId6  00.74 50m  36.80 100m 01:17.90 150m 01:58.97 200m  02:40.34 250m 03:22.23 300m 04:03.87 350m 04:45.65
41.10 41.07 41.37 41.89 41.64 41.78
400m 05:26.83 450m 06:08.46 500m 06:49.87 550m 07:30.98 600m 08:12.31 650m 08:53.82 700m 09:35.16 750m 10:16.32
41.18 41.63 41.41 41.11 41.33 41.51 41.34 41.16
800m 10:56.41
40.09
Nyomtatva: Vivva  owemsyly  GOBD ﬂ.ﬁg market S—— pw_ci- Oldal: 1/4
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Capa Orszagos Bajnoksag

Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - Szeged
2022. 07. 23., 9:30:00 (S7)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

800 m férfi gyors

35. versenyszam
Férfi 11 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szill Id6  Gap FINA
1. 1/3 SOROS Damjan Kiskunhalasi UGYE 2011 10:56.85 +47.77 326
R.Id6 00.67 50m 35.67 100m 01:17.28 150m 01:58.85 200m 02:40.08 250m 03:21.36 300m 04:03.76 350m 04:44.58
41.61 41.57 41.23 41.28 42.40 40.82
400m 05:26.04 450m 06:07.74 500m 06:48.81 550m 07:30.86 600m 08:12.50 650m 08:54.74 700m 09:35.97 750m 10:17.13
41.46 41.70 41.07 42.05 41.64 42.24 41.23 41.16
800m 10:56.85
39.72
12. 1/5 KOROKNAI Balazs Debreceni Sportc. SI 2011 11:06.74 +5766 311
R.ld6 00.70 50m 36.84 100m 01:19.22 150m 02:02.76 200m 02:43.95 250m 03:26.09 300m 04:08.74 350m 04:51.11
42.38 43.54 41.19 42.14 42.65 42.37
400m 05:33.49 450m 06:15.71 500m 06:58.70 550m 07:40.24 600m 08:23.01 650m 09:04.80 700m 09:46.68 750m 10:27.28
42.38 42.22 42.99 41.54 42.77 41.79 41.88 40.60
800m 11:06.74
39.46
13. 1/6 MOLDVAI Daniel Adam Bohdchal Egyesiilet 2011 11:26.05 +01:16.97 286
R.ld6 00.66 50m 38.03 100m 01:20.82 150m 02:03.79 200m 02:46.60 250m 03:30.60 300m 04:14.20 350m 04:57.96
42.79 42.97 42.81 44.00 43.60 43.76
400m 05:41.39 450m 06:25.78 500m 07:08.49 550m 07:54.28 600m 08:38.39 650m 09:21.64 700m 10:04.51 750m 10:47.37
43.43 44.39 42.71 45.79 4411 43.25 42.87 42.86
800m 11:26.05
38.68
DNS 2/6 NAGY-TARNOCZI Endre SZVUK (régi) 2011
R.Id6 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m
400m 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m
800m
Nyomtatva: Vivva  owemsyly  GOBD ﬂ.ﬁg market S—— pw_ci- Oldal: 2/4
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Capa Orszagos Bajnoksag

Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - Szeged
2022. 07. 23., 17:00:00 (S8)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

800 m férfi gyors

35. versenyszam
Férfi 12 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szill Id6  Gap FINA
1. 4/4 SZABO Marcell Attila NICS-HSUVC 2010 09:23.62 516
Edz6: Paku Zoltan
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.71 100m 01:07.28 150m 01:43.57 200m 02:19.82 250m 02:55.67 300m 03:32.52 350m 04:08.14
35.57 36.29 36.25 35.85 36.85 35.62
400m 04:43.31 450m 05:19.27 500m 05:55.23 550m 06:31.02 600m 07:05.96 650m 07:42.00 700m 08:17.40 750m 08:50.51
35.17 35.96 35.96 35.79 34.94 36.04 35.40 33.11
800m 09:23.62
33.11
2. 4/3 OROVECZ Patrik Debreceni Sportc. Sl 2010 09:25.48 +01.86 511
R.Id6 00.67 50m 31.57 100m 01:07.24 150m 01:43.70 200m 02:20.01 250m 02:55.63 300m 03:32.14 350m 04:07.63
35.67 36.46 36.31 35.62 36.51 35.49
400m 04:43.11 450m 05:18.98 500m 05:54.83 550m 06:30.70 600m 07:06.76 650m 07:41.89 700m 08:17.55 750m 08:51.58
35.48 35.87 35.85 35.87 36.06 35.13 35.66 34.03
800m 09:25.48
33.90
3. 4/5 MARTON Levente FTC 2010 09:30.32 +06.70 498
RId6  00.72 50m  31.66 100m 01:07.28 150m 01:43.43 200m 02:19.68 250m  02:55.80 300m 03:32.35 350m 04:08.56
35.62 36.15 36.25 36.12 36.55 36.21
400m 04:44.38 450m 05:20.59 500m 05:56.85 550m 06:32.81 600m 07:08.61 650m 07:44.67 700m 08:20.47 750m 08:56.36
35.82 36.21 36.26 35.96 35.80 36.06 35.80 35.89
800m 09:30.32
33.96
4. 4/6 GOMORY Zsolt Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2010 09:33.26 +09.64 490
RId6  00.88 50m  32.82 100m 01:09.03 150m 01:45.58 200m 02:21.88 250m 02:58.48 300m 03:34.46 350m 04:11.44
36.21 36.55 36.30 36.60 35.98 36.98
400m 04:47.58 450m 05:23.60 500m 05:59.63 550m 06:35.52 600m 07:11.42 650m 07:47.48 700m 08:23.45 750m 08:59.29
36.14 36.02 36.03 35.89 35.90 36.06 35.97 35.84
800m 09:33.26
33.97
5. 4/1 SCHONEK Kolos Ujpesti Torna Egylet 2010 09:49.51 +25.89 451
R.Id6 00.76 50m 33.62 100m 01:10.97 150m 01:48.06 200m 02:25.10 250m 03:02.29 300m 03:39.42 350m 04:16.42
37.35 37.09 37.04 37.19 37.13 37.00
400m 04:53.48 450m 05:30.76 500m 06:08.06 550m 06:45.41 600m 07:23.42 650m 08:00.60 700m 08:38.44 750m 09:14.78
37.06 37.28 37.30 37.35 38.01 37.18 37.84 36.34
800m 09:49.51
34.73
6. 3/7 NAGY Péter DKSE Dunaujvaros 2010 09:55.31 +31.69 438
R.Id6 00.68 50m 34.21 100m 01:11.75 150m 01:49.65 200m 02:27.14 250m 03:05.00 300m 03:42.45 350m 04:19.50
37.54 37.90 37.49 37.86 37.45 37.05
400m 04:57.21 450m 05:35.16 500m 06:12.90 550m 06:50.47 600m 07:28.09 650m 08:05.94 700m 08:43.28 750m 09:20.30
37.71 37.95 37.74 37.57 37.62 37.85 37.34 37.02
800m 09:55.31
35.01
7. 4/7 ZUGONICS Benjamin FTC 2010 10:00.43 +36.81 426
RId6  00.60 50m  33.11 100m 01:10.10 150m 01:47.81 200m 02:25.96 250m 03:03.94 300m 03:42.42 350m 04:21.06
36.99 37.71 38.15 37.98 38.48 38.64
400m 04:59.61 450m 05:37.90 500m 06:15.84 550m 06:53.98 600m 07:32.01 650m 08:09.82 700m 08:47.52 750m 09:24.66
38.55 38.29 37.94 38.14 38.03 37.81 37.70 37.14
800m 10:00.43
35.77
8. 4/2 MOLNAR Zsolt Békesi Uszd Klub E. 2010 10:04.36 +40.74 418
R.Id6 00.50 50m 33.41 100m 01:11.27 150m 01:48.84 200m 02:27.02 250m 03:05.12 300m 03:43.66 350m 04:21.59
37.86 37.57 38.18 38.10 38.54 37.93
400m 05:00.39 450m 05:38.84 500m 06:17.17 550m 06:55.33 600m 07:34.03 650m 08:12.35 700m 08:50.73 750m 09:28.35
38.80 38.45 38.33 38.16 38.70 38.32 38.38 37.62
800m 10:04.36
36.01
9. 4/8 MILOVANOVICS Csanad SZVUK (regi) 2010 10:05.80 +4218 415
R.Id6 00.61 50m 33.14 100m 01:10.47 150m 01:49.01 200m 02:27.61 250m 03:06.62 300m 03:45.41 350m 04:24.42
37.33 38.54 38.60 39.01 38.79 39.01
400m 05:02.57 450m 05:40.76 500m 06:18.90 550m 06:57.36 600m 07:35.87 650m 08:14.02 700m 08:52.08 750m 09:29.42
38.15 38.19 38.14 38.46 38.51 38.15 38.06 37.34
800m 10:05.80
36.38
10. 2/5 GUNTHER Péter Bohochal Egyestilet 2010 10:15.85 +52.23 395
RId6  00.64 50m  34.06 100m 01:12.69 150m 01:51.13 200m 02:29.56 250m 03:08.10 300m 03:47.16 350m 04:26.20
38.63 38.44 38.43 38.54 39.06 39.04
400m 05:05.30 450m 05:44.48 500m 06:23.84 550m 07:02.93 600m 07:42.09 650m 08:21.41 700m 09:00.85 750m 09:38.53
39.10 39.18 39.36 39.09 39.16 39.32 39.44 37.68
800m 10:15.85
37.32
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Capa Orszagos Bajnoksag

Tiszavirag Sportuszoda - Szeged
2022. 07. 23., 9:30:00 (S7)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

800 m férfi gyors

35. versenyszam
Férfi 12 évesek

| Hely. Palya Név Kiub Szill Id6  Gap FINA
11. 3/3 VIRAG Bence DKSE Dunatjvaros 2010 10:15.94 +52.32 395
R.Id6 00.57 50m 34.33 100m 01:12.03 150m 01:50.02 200m 02:28.09 250m 03:05.99 300m 03:44.68 350m 04:23.41
37.70 37.99 38.07 37.90 38.69 38.73
400m 05:02.94 450m 05:41.70 500m 06:20.98 550m 07:00.58 600m 07:40.23 650m 08:19.56 700m 08:59.39 750m 09:38.05
39.53 38.76 39.28 39.60 39.65 39.33 39.83 38.66
800m 10:15.94
37.89
12. 3/0 GAITZ Benett Bohochal Egyestilet 2010 10:18.28 +54.66 391
R.Id6 00.72 50m 34.59 100m 01:12.67 150m 01:51.70 200m 02:30.66 250m 03:09.90 300m 03:49.40 350m 04:28.89
38.08 39.03 38.96 39.24 39.50 39.49
400m 05:08.65 450m 05:47.48 500m 06:27.15 550m 07:06.34 600m 07:45.38 650m 08:24.64 700m 09:03.77 750m 09:41.88
39.76 38.83 39.67 39.19 39.04 39.26 39.13 38.11
800m 10:18.28
36.40
13. 3/5 SZEDLAK Noé Zoltan Dombévari 2010 10:19.29 +55.67 389
R.ld6 00.67 50m 33.31 100m 01:11.51 150m 01:50.05 200m 02:29.07 250m 03:08.18 300m 03:47.42 350m 04:27.40
38.20 38.54 39.02 39.11 39.24 39.98
400m 05:07.35 450m 05:47.25 500m 06:26.38 550m 07:06.32 600m 07:45.25 650m 08:24.27 700m 09:03.65 750m 09:42.60
39.95 39.90 39.13 39.94 38.93 39.02 39.38 38.95
800m 10:19.29
36.69
14. 3/8 VARGA Zsombor A Jové SC 2010 10:27.76 +01:04.14 373
R.Id6 00.59 50m 33.98 100m 01:12.83 150m 01:52.50 200m 02:31.74 250m 03:10.74 300m 03:50.24 350m 04:29.71
38.85 39.67 39.24 39.00 39.50 39.47
400m 05:09.07 450m 05:48.36 500m 06:28.28 550m 07:08.50 600m 07:48.52 650m 08:28.94 700m 09:08.88 750m 09:48.44
39.36 39.29 39.92 40.22 40.02 40.42 39.94 39.56
800m 10:27.76
39.32
15. 3/2 JUHOS Patrik Miskolci Sportiskola 2010 10:39.64 +01:16.02 353
R.Id6 00.72 50m 35.13 100m 01:13.90 150m 01:53.74 200m 02:34.16 250m 03:14.91 300m 03:55.31 350m 04:35.89
38.77 39.84 40.42 40.75 40.40 40.58
400m 05:16.47 450m 05:57.53 500m 06:38.41 550m 07:19.36 600m 08:00.57 650m 08:41.64 700m 09:22.39 750m 10:02.74
40.58 41.06 40.88 40.95 41.21 41.07 40.75 40.35
800m 10:39.64
36.90
16. 2/4 KOLLO Dominik Hullam 91 2010 10:41.96 +01:18.34 349
R.Id6 00.61 50m 34.77 100m 01:14.38 150m 01:55.17 200m 02:35.63 250m 03:16.55 300m 03:57.83 350m 04:38.36
39.61 40.79 40.46 40.92 41.28 40.53
400m 05:19.00 450m 05:59.67 500m 06:40.68 550m 07:20.86 600m 08:01.81 650m 08:42.66 700m 09:23.57 750m 10:03.20
40.64 40.67 41.01 40.18 40.95 40.85 40.91 39.63
800m 10:41.96
38.76
DNS 2/3 PURUCZKI Laszlé BACSViz SC 2010
R.Id6 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m
400m 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m
800m
VL 3/4 VARGA Marcell DELFIN SE 2010
R.Id6 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m
400m 450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m
800m
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